st

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

'7th

Oklahoma City, OK

My New Philosophy
Fancy

Tiny Diamond

| Don't Like To Show Off

Smile

Oceans

Everybody Wants To Be A Cat

Hold The Drama

Every Heart

Apr 22 - Apr 24, 2022
Rose State PAC

Petite Solo
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Premiere Dance Company

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Premiere Dance Company

Studio 5678

Premiere Dance Company

Elevate Dance Academy

Movement OKC

Premiere Dance Company

Elevate Dance Academy

Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Mustang, OK
Norman, OK
Newcastle, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Newcastle, OK

Mustang, OK

Weird People Studio 5678
Shooting Star

Hallelujah Premiere Dance Company

I'm A Lady Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

I'm A Pro Dance Authority

Power Dance Authority

Applause Premiere Dance Company

Heartcry Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

The Raven Premiere Dance Company

Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK



'|St

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

What Do | Know

Wait A Minute

I'm Number One
What Is This Feeling
Legs

Mickey Motion
Better With You
Little Bit Too Much
Move

| Love Me

Surf's Up

Just My Size
Shake The Room

Good Things

Everybody Needs A Best Friend

BFF's

Tightrope

Elite Star

Hype Dance Productions

Petite Duet/Trio
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Studio 5678

Movement OKC

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Kristina's Studio Of Dance

Premiere Dance Company

Defining Moments Dance Studio
Stompin' Sensation Studio

Elevate Dance Academy

Kathryn's Dance Company

Shooting Star

Dance Authority
Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
Sunflower Dance Academy
Dance Authority

Premiere Dance Company

Enid, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Mustang, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Sherman, TX
Norman, OK

lowa Park, TX
Shawnee, OK
Newcastle, OK

Ada, OK

Yukon, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Moore, OK
Yukon, OK

Norman, OK



Petite Small Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

=t Wild Wild Women Kristina's Studio Of Dance Sherman, TX

2 Wild Child Aim Dance Studio Ponca City, OK

3@  Barbie & Ken Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK
4" Fabulous Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

5t Mermaid Party Central Oklahoma Dance Center Ada, OK

6"  Good Job Studio 5678 Mustang, OK

7t Get Your Sparkle On Studio 5678 Mustang, OK

8" Pajama Party Elevate Dance Academy Newcastle, OK

9t Mermaid Party Aim Dance Studio Ponca City, OK

10" Cruisin' For A Bruisin' Elevate Dance Academy Newcastle, OK

Shooting Star

st Show Off Dance Authority Yukon, OK
2" Simply The Best Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK
39 Clown Dance Authority Yukon, OK

Petite Large Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

1%t Sweet Child Of Mine Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK
2"d Sweatin' To The Oldies Studio 5678 Mustang, OK
39 Maleficent South Tulsa Dance Co Tulsa, OK

4" Bellhop Boogie Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK



5th
6th
'7th
8th

9th

Funky Monkey

The 80s

Wings

Get The Party Started

Space Jam

Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Movement OKC

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Elevate Dance Academy

10" Shake Your Groove Thing  Elevate Dance Academy

'|St

st

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
'7th
8th

9th

Petite Line

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Grandma Rocks Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Red Wagon

| Can Only Imagine
Shake The Room
Head Above Water
It's About That Walk
Ruler

The Call

Run For Your Life

Clouds

10t Jimmie Got Soul

Junior Solo

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Premiere Dance Company
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Studio 5678

Premiere Dance Company
Elevate Dance Academy
Kathryn's Dance Company
Elevate Dance Academy
Premiere Dance Company

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Newcastle, OK

Newcastle, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Ada, OK
Norman, OK
Ada, OK
Mustang, OK
Norman, OK
Newcastle, OK
Ada, OK
Newcastle, OK
Norman, OK

Oklahoma City, OK



T

12th
13t
14%h

'|5th

'|St

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th
10t
e
12t
13t
145

151

2nd

3rd

Hey Mickey
Slumber Party
Here We Go

A Dancer's Heart

The Rose

Nails Hair Hips Heels
Twilight Zone
Keep On Hoping
Rich Girl

Jeepers Creepers
Breaks My Heart
Paperweights
Vibeology

| Can't Imagine
Unstoppable

Do It Like This
Do Somethin
Stand By Me
Slam It

It's Goin' Down

Survivor

Somebody's Watching Me

Crown

Studio 5678
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Studio 5678

Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Shooting Star

Studio 5678

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Defining Moments Dance Studio
Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
South Tulsa Dance Co

Stompin' Sensation Studio

Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Elite Star

Art In Motion Dance
The Pointe Performing Arts Center

Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Mustang, OK
Ada, OK
Ada, OK
Mustang, OK

Ada, OK

Mustang, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK
lowa Park, TX
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Ada, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Tulsa, OK
Shawnee, OK

Ada, OK

Sapulpa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Ada, OK



4th

st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th

9th

10

2nd

3rd

4_th

5th

6th
'7th

8th

In The Water

Movement OKC

Junior Duet/Trio

High Point Award Placements

Better When I'm Dancing
Get Happy

Man!| Feel Like A Woman
Let Me Move You

Best Friends

Sisters

Shake The Room

Yes Yes | Can

Jet Set

Two

She Used To Be Mine

Play Again

Pop

Put Your Records On

What Have You Done For Me
Lately

Bosom Buddies
Angel By The Wings

Swing Break

Rising Star

Movement OKC

Velocity Dance Center

Kathryn's Dance Company
Defining Moments Dance Studio
Studio 5678

Axis Dance Co

Defining Moments Dance Studio
Sunflower Dance Academy
Movement OKC

Defining Moments Dance Studio

Shooting Star

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts
Studio

Premiere Dance Company

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts
Studio

Premiere Dance Company

Premiere Dance Company

Dance Authority
Studio 5678

Premiere Dance Company

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK

lowa Park, TX
Mustang, OK
Durant, OK

lowa Park, TX
Moore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

lowa Park, TX

Oklahoma City,
OK

Norman, OK

Oklahoma City,
OK

Norman, OK

Norman, OK

Yukon, OK
Mustang, OK

Norman, OK



9th

Blah Blah Cha Cha

10" Work Me Down

st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th

9th

10

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th

8th

I'm Dat Chick
Cheshire

Omigod You Guys
When Love Takes Over
Sun Showers

Strut

Born To Be Brave
Cruisin' For A Bruisin'
Hot Wings

Supermarket Flowers

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts
Studio

Kristina's Studio Of Dance

Junior Small Group

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Aim Dance Studio

Defining Moments Dance Studio
Sunflower Dance Academy
Velocity Dance Center

Velocity Dance Center

Defining Moments Dance Studio
Sunflower Dance Academy
Kathryn's Dance Company
Kathryn's Dance Company

Defining Moments Dance Studio

Shooting Star

Oklahoma City,
OK

Sherman, TX

Ponca City, OK
lowa Park, TX
Moore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
lowa Park, TX
Moore, OK

Ada, OK

Ada, OK

lowa Park, TX

| Was Broken

Clap Snap

Fergalicious

| Didn't Know My Own Strength
Breath Of Life

Surf's Crazy

Looking Good, Feeling Gorgeous

I'm A Star

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Sunflower Dance Academy

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Moore, OK



9th

Bring On The Rain

10t Keep Up

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th

8th

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Maneater

Ay Carumba!
Do You Love Me
Work For It

Be Still
Vibeology

Little Wonders

B.F.B.

Charlie

Ven Conmigo
The JT Experience
Britney's Back
Fashionista

Thursday

Tween Authority Crew

My Boyfriends Back

Rock This

Premiere Dance Company

Stompin' Sensation Studio

Junior Large Group

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Aim Dance Studio
Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Aim Dance Studio
Velocity Dance Center

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Shooting Star

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Premiere Dance Company
Premiere Dance Company
Dance Authority

Stompin' Sensation Studio

Stompin' Sensation Studio

Norman, OK

Shawnee, OK

Ponca City, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Ponca City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Ada, OK
Ada, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Yukon, OK
Shawnee, OK

Shawnee, OK



2nd
3rd

4th

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

‘|St
2nd

3rd

Junior Production
High Point Award Placements

Shooting Star

Time Warp Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Disco Boogie Velocity Dance Center
Wonderland Sunflower Dance Academy
Aladdin Stompin' Sensation Studio
Teen Solo

Oceans

Freight Train
Emergency
Undone

You Are The Reason
Stand

Before You Go
Someone Like You

| Found

The Last Night

| Found
Silhouette

Landfill

High Point Award Placements
Rising Star

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Kristina's Studio Of Dance
Kathryn's Dance Company
Defining Moments Dance Studio
Aim Dance Studio

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Studio 5678

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Studio 5678

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Shooting Star

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Premiere Dance Company

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK

Shawnee, OK

Ada, OK
Sherman, TX
Ada, OK

lowa Park, TX
Ponca City, OK
Ada, OK
Mustang, OK
Ada, OK
Mustang, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Ada, OK
Ada, OK

Norman, OK



4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th
10t
e
12t
13t
140

151

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th

10

Showstoppa

Haunted House

Blame It On The Boogie

Criminal

Footloose

Vienna

Never Is A Promise
Here Comes The Sun
Primadonna Girl

Issa Lot

Sweet Talk

Impossible

Surrender

Stay

That Girl

Turning Page
Ring Them Bells
Le Jazz Hott

Fire

Mama Knows Best
Cups

Queens Everywhere

Kristina's Studio Of Dance

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Movement Innovations

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Premiere Dance Company

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Premiere Dance Company

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Stompin' Sensation Studio

Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Elite Star

Movement OKC
Movement OKC

Axis Dance Co

Art In Motion Dance
Movement OKC
Movement OKC

Axis Dance Co

Movement OKC

Sunflower Dance Academy

Studio 5678

Sherman, TX

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Ada, OK

Norman, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Norman, OK
Ada, OK
Shawnee, OK

Ada, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Durant, OK
Sapulpa, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Durant, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK

Mustang, OK



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th

8th

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Mamma Mia
Beggin'

Deep End

Life Of The Party
Shell Shocked
Way Down We Go
Baby, | Like It

We Go Together

Four Walls
Yikes
Glam

Dreams

What Are We Waiting For

Body Language
Starships
Sunflower

Do It Like Me

10t Back In Business

'|St

Kiki

2" Take Off With Us

Teen Duet/Trio

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Kathryn's Dance Company

Kathryn's Dance Company

Central Oklahoma Dance Center

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Defining Moments Dance Studio
Studio 5678

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Axis Dance Co

Shooting Star

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Studio 5678

Kristina's Studio Of Dance

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Studio 5678
Dance Authority

Axis Dance Co

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Elite Star

Movement OKC

Art In Motion Dance

Defining Moments Dance Studio

Ada, OK

Ada, OK

Ada, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
lowa Park, TX
Mustang, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Durant, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Mustang, OK
Sherman, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
lowa Park, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Mustang, OK
Yukon, OK

Durant, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Sapulpa, OK



39 Fly On Movement OKC
4% All The Things | Wish | Didn't See Sunflower Dance Academy
Teen Small Group
High Point Award Placements
Rising Star
¢ Fun Aim Dance Studio

2" Le Jazz Hot
39 Diva

4% Show Off
5% Poker Face

6" Hold Onto Me

¢ Dim

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Aim Dance Studio

Studio 5678

Elevate Dance Academy

Elevate Dance Academy

Shooting Star

Premiere Dance Company

2" | Play Chicken With The Train  Stompin' Sensation Studio

39 Slow Disco

4t Hurt

5% Tame The Fire

6" Bring On The Men
7" Happy

8t Show Off

o9t Pirates

10t Blah Blah Blah

Dance Authority

Dance Authority

Oklahoma City, OK

Moore, OK

Ponca City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ponca City, OK
Mustang, OK
Newcastle, OK

Newcastle, OK

Norman, OK
Shawnee, OK
Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio  Oklahoma City, OK

Dance Authority

Velocity Dance Center

Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Stompin' Sensation Studio

Premiere Dance Company

Yukon, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK

Shawnee, OK

Norman, OK



2nd
3rd

4th

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

st

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Fix You
Queen Bee
Look Up

Black And Gold

When Love Takes Over
Exothermic

Got It

Bounce

Carry You

Authority Crew
Changes

Those Locks

Men In Black
Soda Pop
Overdrive

Vegas

Get It Girl, You Go

Can't Help Falling

10t Story Of My Life

Elite Star

Movement OKC
Movement OKC
Sunflower Dance Academy

Sunflower Dance Academy

Teen Large Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

Aim Dance Studio

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Kristina's Studio Of Dance

Aim Dance Studio

Studio 5678

Shooting Star

Dance Authority

Dance Authority

Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Stompin' Sensation Studio

Studio 5678

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Stompin' Sensation Studio

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK

Moore, OK

Ponca City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Sherman, TX
Ponca City, OK

Mustang, OK

Yukon, OK

Yukon, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Mustang, OK
Shawnee, OK
Mustang, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Shawnee, OK



st
2nd

3rd

2nd
3rd

4th

2nd
3rd

4_th

Elite Star

Breathe Movement OKC Oklahoma City, OK
Hush Movement Innovations Oklahoma City, OK
Small World Sunflower Dance Academy Moore, OK

Teen Line

High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

SOS Aim Dance Studio Ponca City, OK

Shooting Star

Fergie Premiere Dance Company
The Birthday Song Kristina's Studio Of Dance
Memphis Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Let Me Rock Stompin' Sensation Studio

Senior Solo
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star

On The Floor Aim Dance Studio

Let's Get Loud Aim Dance Studio

Jenny From The Block Defining Moments Dance Studio
Dream Axis Dance Co

Norman, OK
Sherman, TX
Oklahoma City, OK

Shawnee, OK

Ponca City, OK
Ponca City, OK
lowa Park, TX

Durant, OK



2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
'7th
8th
9th
10t
h
12t
13
144

151

2nd
3rd
4_th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Monster

Forgive Me

Lost In The Rhythm
Madness

Angel Without Wings
Trickle

Esmeralda

| Wanna Dance With Somebody

Sorry
Consequences
Be Still

New Miss Rhythm
Bird Set Free
Killer Queen

Blackout

The Wires

Yebba's Heartbreak
Million Years Ago

We Dance

Don't Forget

| Just Can't Quit Crying
Save Me

Come Back Up

Piece By Piece

Shooting Star

Defining Moments Dance Studio

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Studio 5678

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

lowa Park, TX
Oklahoma City, OK
Mustang, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Premiere Dance Company

Aim Dance Studio
Studio 5678

Dance Authority
Velocity Dance Center
Dance Authority
Studio 5678

Studio 5678

Elite Star

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Movement Innovations

Premiere Dance Company

Premiere Dance Company

Premiere Dance Company

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio
Central Oklahoma Dance Center
Premiere Dance Company

Premiere Dance Company

Norman, OK

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK

Ponca City, OK
Mustang, OK
Yukon, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Yukon, OK
Mustang, OK

Mustang, OK

Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ada, OK

Norman, OK

Norman, OK



10t Sir Duke

'|St
2nd
3rd

4th

2nd
3rd
4_th

5th

'|St

'|S'C

2nd

Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

Senior Duet/Trio
High Point Award Placements

Shooting Star

You'll Find A Way Dance Authority Yukon, OK

Hold On To Me Defining Moments Dance Studio lowa Park, TX

Womanizer Stompin' Sensation Studio Shawnee, OK

| Will Survive Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

Elite Star

| Was Born Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK
Dos Amigas Movement Innovations Oklahoma City, OK
Somebody That | Used To Know Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK
Show Me How You Burlesque Movement Innovations Oklahoma City, OK
A Deeper Love Movement Innovations Oklahoma City, OK

Bang Bang

As We Grow

Be A Lady

Senior Small Group
High Point Award Placements

Rising Star
Aim Dance Studio Ponca City, OK
Shooting Star

Dance Authority Yukon, OK

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK



39  Far From Here Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

Elite Star
1 Hometown Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK
2™ Groove Is In The Heart Movement Innovations Oklahoma City, OK
39  Parachutes Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

Senior Large Group
High Point Award Placements

Shooting Star

=t Black Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK

2" Swing That Thing Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK

39 Fallin' Studio 5678 Mustang, OK

4" Body Language Studio 5678 Mustang, OK
Elite Star

1=t Hurt Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

2nd Light Of Love Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK

Senior Line
High Point Award Placements

Shooting Star

1%t Rouge Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK



Excel Award

Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK Nikki Braun

Competitive Spirit Award

Dance Authority Mustang, OK Darcy Huffiness
Petite Excellence in Dance
Show Off Dance Authority Mustang, OK
Wild Wild Woman Kristina’s Studio Of Dance Sherman, TX

Junior Excellence in Dance

Time Warp Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio Oklahoma City, OK

Teen Excellence in Dance

Breathe Movement OKC Oklahoma City, OK

Senior Excellence in Dance

Hometown Premiere Dance Company

Norman, OK

Petite Stage One Star

Satine Olvier Top Hat Talent Performing Arts Studio

Oklahoma City, OK

Junior Stage One Star

Anna Beth Muse Central Oklahoma Dance Center Ada, OK

Teen Stage One Star

Alli Stewart Movement OKC Oklahoma City, OK

Senior Stage One Star

Avery Eshelman Premiere Dance Company Norman, OK






